UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.

Classificacao
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS
DE BENEF.DE OVOS E DERIVADOS

Razéo Social
GERSON PEREIRA DE CASTRO JUNIOR (AGRIC. FAMILIAR)
VALDEVANIA DA SILVA CORDEIRO - ME
ASAHI DISTRIBUIDORA DE OVOS LTDA - ME
CLARAGEMA HORTIFRUTIGRANGEIRO LTDA - ME

M JOSE DE SOUZA OVOS - ME
TH HORTIFRUTI EIRELI ME

GRANJA MAGNOLIA LTDA-ME

SANTOS & MOURA HORTIFRUTIGRANGEIROS LTDA

JOSE LIDIO SOUZA CINTRA

Nome Comercial
SITIO RENASCER
ALMEIDA
GRANJA ASAHI
GRANJA BOA VISTA
MJS OVOS
ARY OVOS
GRANJA MAGNOLIA
BOM OVO DISTRIBUIDORA
AVIARIO SANHARO

CPF/CNPJ
013.163.644-88
08.766.465/0001-60
15.001.920/0001-00
10.322.381/0001-89
18.478.889/0001-82
22.624.767/0001-24
10.171.621/0001-91
11.441.358/0001-76
387.364.544-00

Municipio
ABREU E LIMA
ARARIPINA
CAMARAGIBE
IGARASSU
MORENO
PAULISTA
RECIFE
RECIFE
SANHARO

S.ILE.
08326
08688
8126
07364
08605
08424
08186
07548
08059



